

Download this document and use Adobe Acrobat or Adobe Reader to open and complete it.

SUSTAINABILITY STUDY

Board of Trustees Agenda Form

This form must be attached to the Sustainability Study for progression through the programmatic approval process.

Background (one paragraph)

Analysis (3-4 paragraphs)

Admission Criteria (1-3 Sentences)				
Program Requirements: (Table and Course Titles with Credit hours)				
Recommendation*:				
The Graduate Planning Committee will complete this portion of the Board of Trustees Agenda Form.				



SUSTAINABILITY STUDY

Board of Trustees Agenda Form Vote Page

This form must be completed and attached to the Sustainability Study for progression through the programmatic approval process.

This form must be completed and attached	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ession unough the programmate approval pro-	.000.
Form designated for the proposed grad State University of Denver. This approva and is based the Board's determination th	uate program inal is made pursuant to guidelinat the attached Agenda Form	at National area at Market and the American area at Mark	letropolitan uate studies
designated for the proposed graduate juniversity of Denver. This denial is base the necessary information to establish its University of Denver.	program ind on the Board of Trustee's de	at Metropetermination that the attached Agenda	olitan State Form lacks
oard of Trustees vote:			
oard of Trustees Vote Certification:			
hair- MSU Denver Board of Trustees (Print Name)	Signature	Date	
	Form designated for the proposed grad State University of Denver. This approva and is based the Board's determination the plan for Metropolitan State University of Denial of Approval for Agenda Form: designated for the proposed graduate University of Denver. This denial is base the necessary information to establish its	State University of Denver. This approval is made pursuant to guidely and is based the Board's determination that the attached Agenda Form plan for Metropolitan State University of Denver. Denial of Approval for Agenda Form: The Board of Trustees hereby designated for the proposed graduate program in University of Denver. This denial is based on the Board of Trustee's destinencessary information to establish its consistency with the mission, University of Denver. Board of Trustees vote:	State University of Denver. This approval is made pursuant to guidelines established by the Office of Gradu and is based the Board's determination that the attached Agenda Form is consistent with the mission, vision a plan for Metropolitan State University of Denver. Denial of Approval for Agenda Form: The Board of Trustees hereby denies approval for the attached Agenda designated for the proposed graduate program in